



2019-2020 Pomton Lakes After School Program



Services provided to Lenox, Lincoln and Lakeside Schools.

Programs will be held

IN Lakeside Middle School.

Transportation Provided!

Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock 2019-2020 After School Program Enrollment Application

A \$35 membership fee is due to reserve spot.

Child's Nam	ne:		Date of Birth:			
Address:						
		State:	State: Zip:			
Home Phone:		School:				
Grade in September 2019:			Age:		Sex: _	
	<u>I1</u>	fattending 3 c	days please c	ircle s	oecific days:	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednes	sday	Thursday	Friday
		Parent	/Guardian Ir	nforma	ition:	
Mother's Na	ame:					
Business N	ame & Address:					
Business Pl	hone:	Cell phone:				
Father's Na	ıme:					
Business N	ame & Address:					
Business Phone:		Cell phone:				
Parent/Gua	rdian Email:					
		Marital St	tatus: (pleas	se che	ck one)	
Married	Separated _	Divo	rced	Wido	wed	Single
		Persons a	uthorized to	pick ι	up child:	
	(Please	e specify if BC)TH parents a	are auth	norized to pic	ck up)
Name:			Name:			
Relationship to child:		Relationship to child				
Phone:			Phone:			
		Cus	stodial Infor	matior	า:	

If a non-custodial parent is not among those persons authorized to pick up your child, please explain below and attach a copy of the appropriate documents.

Child's Doctor:		
Address:	Phone:	
ls your c	hild taking any special medication o	r have any special condition we should know about?
		or announcements, last minute notifications or emergencie a at least two parent or guardian email addresses.
Boys & Girls permission producing a permission and/or printe Jersey. I photograph/f	s Club of Pequannock, New Je on to use my child's name, lik in audio/video/photograph/filn to copyright, use, produce, a ed material at the sole discretion further waive any and all righ film and/or printed material tha	d child I do irrevocably assign and grant unto the ersey the immutable and unconditional right and eness, voice and/or image for the purpose of an and/or printed material including the right and and/or publish said audio/video/photograph/film on of the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock, New to inspect and/or approve any audio/video/at may be published/distributed and/or otherwise Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock, New Jersey.
	PLEASE	CHECK ONE:
□Y€	es, I do irrevocably give my full conse	ent and authorization as stated above on behalf of said minor
□No,	I do not give my consent on behalf of	of said minor
assume all risk in participate. I rele	n regard to participation in this and a ease, indemnify and agree to hold h ers, coaches, and volunteers from ar	ne Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock After School Program. any other Boys & Girls Club program in which my child ma armless the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey it by liability that may result from participation in Boys & Girls by activities.
	company hired by the Boys & Girls C	(by the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock staff or by the lub of Pequannock) to and/or from the Boys & Girls Club of nd the child's school.
By my signature,	I attest to the following:	
That the above in	formation is correct.	
	of a medical emergency, I authorize my child as deemed necessary by th	the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock to seek emergency e Director.
(Signature of Pa	rent or Guardian)	Date

Enroll in the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock After School Program and give your child the opportunity to grow and develop in a fun and educational setting. We offer a safe environment with professional staff to meet all of your child's needs. Our After School Program for Lenox, Lincoln Elementary and Lakeside Middle schools will be held at Lakeside Middle School. Transportation is provided to Lakeside Middle School. Daily activities include homework help, active play, arts & crafts, sports, board games, special events and more. We also offer Boys & Girls Club of America National Programs including Power Hour (an extension of their educational experience with prize incentives) and SMART Moves (a drug, alcohol and peer pressure resistance program).



After School Program

3:05-6:30PM - \$260 per month 5 Days

3:05-6:30PM—\$245 per month 3 Days

We must have a minimum of 15 participants to run this program

All participants must be a member of the Boys and Girls Club of Pequannock.

Membership fees are \$35 per year, payable upon registration and are non refundable. The fees include transportation from Pompton Lakes Pubic Schools. A one month non-refundable deposit is due upon registration and will cover the first month your child attends our program. Fees are charged on a calendar month basis.



Please note: The After School Program follows the public school calendar with the exception of the final days of school. We will provide transportation on all scheduled early dismissal days with the exception of the final days of school. The program does not run if school is closed or dismissed early due to inclement weather.



For more information please contact:

Danielle A Itman

daltman@bgcnwnj.org or call at (973)-633-9007

